Solid State Relays
Solid state switching devices are used in most modern
automation systems to switch electrical loads.
They offer high durability where a high number of
switching operations or a fast switching speed is
required. Further benefits are resistance to mechanical
shock or vibration, moisture and dust as well as silent
operation, maintenance free service and reduction of

or paper from blocking the suction inlet. Air vents on top
of panels should be avoided because somebody may
innocently place an obstruction there.
4. Overvoltage:
On three-phase loads it is advisable to use SSRs with a
rating of 400-480V, even if a neutral is connected. When
the neutral conductor fails or is absent, the voltage per
phase may exceed 250V and reach 400V or more. SSRs
with a voltage rating of 250V (normal for single phase use)
will fail in this instance.
Single phase solid state relay Fuse 1Ph heatsink and mounting clip
Three phase solid state relay Fuse holder 3Ph heatsink and mounting clip
Solid State Relays
stock code trigger voltage load rating
25A
Solid State Relay UMA-S1-250D025L 3--32VDC 25A, 250Vac (5KWatt max.), single phase
Heatsink UMA-S1-DIS-20 heatsink, complete with DIN-Rail mounting clip
Fuse UMA-E025-10-038 25A ultra-rapid fuse, 10x38mm
Fuse holder UMA-GDP0-10-038 DIN-mounting fuse holder for 10x38mm fuse
40A
Solid State Relay UMA-S1-250D040L 3--32VDC 40A, 250Vac (9KWatt max.), single phase
Heatsink UMA-S1-DIS-50 heatsink, complete with DIN-Rail mounting clip
Fuse UMA-E040-14-051 40 A ultra-rapid fuse, 14x51mm
Fuse holder UMA-GDP0-14-051 DIN-mounting fuse holder for 14x51mm fuse
50A
Solid State Relay UMA-S1-400D050 3--32VDC 50A, 400Vac (11KWatt max.) single phase
Heatsink UMA-S1-DIS-50 heatsink, complete with DIN-Rail mounting clip
Fuse UMA-E050-14-051 50A ultra-rapid fuse, 14x51mm
Fuse holder UMA-GDP0-14-051 DIN-mounting fuse holder for 14x51mm fuse
3x25A
Solid State Relay UMA-S3-425D025G 10--40VDC 25A, 400Vac (16 kWatt max.), three phase
Heatsink UMA-S1-DIS-910 3ph. heatsink, complete with DIN-Rail mounting clip
Mounting clip UMA-S1-DIN-5 DIN-rail mounting bracket for 3ph. SSR heatsink
Fuse (x3) UMA-E025-10-038 25A ultra-rapid fuse, 10x38mm (three required)
Fuse holder (x3) UMA-GDP0-10-038 DIN-mounting fuse holder for 10x38mm fuse (three required)
3x50A
Solid State Relay UMA-S3-425D060L 10--40VDC 60A, 400Vac (34 KWatt max.), three phase
Heatsink UMA-S1-DIS-910 3ph. heatsink, complete with DIN-Rail mounting clip
Mounting clip UMA-S1-DIN-5 DIN-rail mounting bracket for 3ph. SSR heatsink
Fan UMA-VEN-90 Fan kit for heatsink (required if I > 30A)
Fuse (x3) UMA-E050-14-051 50A ultra-rapid fuse, 14x51mm (three required)
Fuse holder (x3) UMA-GDP0 DIN-mounting fuse holder for 14x51mm fuse (three required)
Thermon SA reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification without prior notice.
Heatsinks
stock code Nominal
Rating (A)
Suitable for: Size (mm)
LxWxH
Derating
curve
UMA-S1-DIS-20 20 UMA-S1-250D025L 80x50x70 DIS 20
UMA-S1-DIS-50G 50 UMA-S1-250D025L 100x60x78 DIS 50G
UMA-S1-250D040L
UMA-S1-400D050A
UMA-S1-DIS-910 3x30 UMA-S3-425D025G 80x127x102 DIS 910
 3x55 (with fan) UMA-S3-425D040G
UMA-S1-DIS-20
UMA-S1-DIS-50G
UMA-S1-DIS-910

fe
ct
iv
e
cu
rr
en
t (
A
)
h = 100mm
Rth = 0.83°C/W
UMA-S1-DIS-910
Ultrarapid fuses
stock code current rating suitable for Size (mm)
UMA-E010-10-038 10A GTS/GTT-15 10x38
UMA-E016-10-038 16A GTS/GTT-15 10x38
UMA-E025-10-038 25A GTS/GTT-25 10x38
UMA-E040-14-051 40A GTS/GTT-40 14x51
UMA-E060-22-058 63A GTS/GTT-60 22x58
UMA-E100-22-058 100A GTS/GTT-90 22x58
UMA-E125-30-050 125A GTS/GTT-120 100x51x30
Fuse holders (DIN rail mounting)
stock code For fuse size
UMA-GDP0-10-038 10x38
UMA-GDP0-14-051 14x51
UMA-GDP0-22-058 22x58
UMA-GDP0-40-145 * 100x51x30
Silicone heat transfer paste (for coupling the Solidstate relay to the heatsink)
stock code Tube
UMB-YSILPASTE 10g